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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Lee1011
West Valley

9.650 9.300 9.6509.700 38.300
2T 7T 1 2 1 

1 

Taylor Russon1004
San Mateo

9.375 9.625 9.3009.675 37.975
7 1 2 7T 2T

2T

Nevaeh DeSouza1012
Dream Xtreme

9.675 9.500 9.5259.275 37.975
1 4T 5T 3 2T

2T

Alessandra Brovedani1005
Head Over Heels

9.650 9.575 9.1759.500 37.900
2T 2T 3 12 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Lyle1008
Airborne

9.200 9.500 9.4259.450 37.575
13 4T 4 4 5 

5 

Courtney Blackson1002
Byers Roseville

9.425 9.575 9.2509.275 37.525
6 2T 5T 10T 6 

6 

Ciena Alipio1010
West Valley

9.225 9.350 9.7009.225 37.500
12 6 7 1 7 

7 

Claire Dean1006
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.300 9.2509.100 37.150
4 7T 9 10T 8 

8 

Jacquelyn Moran1009
Airborne

9.275 9.100 9.4009.025 36.800
11 10 10 5 9 

9 

Anna Yeates1001
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.975 9.2759.150 36.700
10 11 8 9 10 

10 

Madeline Gose1014
Elite

9.350 8.950 9.3758.925 36.600
8T 12T 11 6 11 

11 

Maya Green1007
Airborne

9.450 8.900 9.3008.700 36.350
5 14 12 7T 12 

12 

Emma Otsu1073
Performance

9.125 8.450 9.0258.575 35.175
14 15 13T 13 13 

13 

Leila Walton1013
North Bay

9.350 8.950 8.6007.425 34.325
8T 12T 15 14 14 

14 

Juliette Boyer1003
San Mateo

0.000 9.250 0.0008.575 17.825
15 9 13T 15 15 

15 
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